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PRODUCT CODE TBC

DESCRIPTION Case of Born Winner Flapjack Bars, Strawberry Flapjack with Yogurt Flavour Topping

Each outer case comprises of 12 retail display units, each containing 12 individually wrapped bars.

STORAGE CONDTIONS Store in a cool, dry environment, away from direct sunlight

SHELF LIFE FROM PRODUCTION 12 months

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE UNITED KINGDOM

BARCODES
SINGLES TBC
INNER DISPLAY CASE TBC
OUTER TBC

INTRASTAT COMMODITY CODE 1904109000

PACKAGING
Single Dimensions (l w h) 50x140x20 mm Display Dimensions (l w h) 215 x 144 x 64 mm
Single Net Weight 100 g Display Net Weight 1200 g
Single Gross Weight 102 g Display Gross Weight 1273 g

Outer Case Dimensions (l w h) 435 x 295 x 197 mm
Outer Case Net Weight 14,4 Kg
Outer Case Gross Weight 15,78 Kg

PACKAGING WEIGHTS
PAPER GLASS ALUMIN. STEEL PLASTIC WOOD OTHER

0 0 0 0 2 0 0
49 0 0 0 0 0 0

500 0 0 0 500 23000 0

PALLET SPECIFICATION
Pack Packs Packs Layers Pallet Pallet Net Pallet Gross
Size Pallet Layer Pallet Height Weight (Kg) Weight (Kg)

12x(12x100g) 48 8 6 1,35 691,2 780,9

DETAILED PRODUCT INFORMATION:

FLAVOUR: STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
DESCRIPTION Individually wrapped Strawberry Flapjack with Yogurt Flavour Topping
INGREDIENTS

ALLERGENS For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold.
May also contain: Nuts, Peanuts & Sesame seeds.  (made in a factory that processes peanuts, nuts & sesame seeds)

g per 100g Bar
DIETARY 
INFORMATION

1925 VEGETARIAN Y
458 VEGAN Y
23,1 ORGANIC N
12,1 GLUTEN FREE N
56,7 WHEAT FREE Y
34,1 DAIRY FREE Y
3,1 GMO FREE Y
5,7

0,11

PRIMARY
SECONDARY

TERTIARY

NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION
Energy - kJ

Fat

Oats (32%), Yoghurt Coating (21%) (Sugar, Fully & Partially Hydrogenated Vegetable Fats (Palm Kernel Oil), Yoghurt 
Powder (Milk) (9%), Sweet Whey Powder (Milk), Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Flavour), Vegetable Oil (Palm & 
Rapeseed), Golden Syrup, Sugar, Strawberry Fruit Pieces (3.5%) (Fruit (Apple Puree (11%), Strawberry Puree (10.5%), 
Strawberry Juice (9%), Cherry Juice (9%)), Sugar, Fructose Syrup, Rice Flour, Gelling Agent: Pectin, Cocoa Butter, 
Natural Flavouring, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Acidity Regulator: Potassium Citrate), Soya Flour, Vegetable Glycerine, 
Freeze Dried Strawberries (0.5%), Flavouring, Cranberry Powder.

PALLET TYPE
STD 1x1.2m

Carbohydrate
 - of which sugars
Fibre
Protein
Salt

Energy - Kcal

 - of which saturates
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